
12015 pl-en-de-ru

UN 20 K3 (912 0321)

UN 30 K3 (912 0331)

UPN 20 K3 (912 0320)

UPN 30 K3 (912 0330)

1

2

Assembly Instruction

400/600W 800W

1
Grip (body) UN 20 K3

×2
UPN 20 K3

×2
UN 30 K3

×2
UPN 30 K3

×2

2
Steel band 19,1×1250 

×2 ×2

3 Angle bar ×4 ×4

4
Screw M10×35

×2 ×2

5 Washer M10 ×2 ×2

6 Nut M10 ×2 ×2

7  Screw M8×16 ×4 ×8

8

Special washer PS M8×30 PVC

×4 ×8



2

4

5

3




